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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Time Trials NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles ._._.
TT (Sun 1) 10/27/2013 10:25 AIV. ......

Qualifying started at 10:27:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(t20) Michael Patterson
(442) Michael Fuchswanz 1 1:37.717 +1.247 10:29:59.271
1 1:33.756 +7.515 10:29:49.108 2 1:36.828 +0.358 10:31:36.099
2 1:26.241 10:31:15.349 3 1:36.726 +0.256 10:33:12.825
3 1:27.233 +0.992 10:32:42.582 4 1:36.470 10:34:49.295
4 1:38.524 +12.283 10:34:21.106 5 1:38.141 +1.671 10:36:27.436
5 1:27.863 +1.622 10:35:48.969 p6 2:10.917 +34.447 10:38:38.353
p6 2:00.460 +34.219 10:37:49.429
(t66) Bernie Hover
(t21) Thai Diep 1 1:37.128 +0.075 10:29:54.249
1 1:28.380 +1.655 10:29:24.264 2 1:38.601 +1.548 10:31:32.850
2 1:26.725 10:30:50.989 3 1:38.503 +1.450 10:33:11.353
p3 2:01.476 +34.751 10:32:52.465 4 1:37.053 10:34:48.406
p5 2:04.055 +27.002 10:36:52.461
(t11) Scott Mandel
1 1:30.681 +1.908 10:29:30.388 (t245) Mark Forenbaher
2 1:29.757 +0.984 10:31:00.145 1 1:39.652 +0.819 10:30:05.949
3 1:28.849 +0.076 10:32:28.994 2 1:38.833 10:31:44.782
4 1:29.705 +0.932 10:33:58.699 p3 2:06.958 +28.125 10:33:51.740
5 1:30.043 +1.270 10:35:28.742
6 1:28.773 10:36:57.515 (t105) Sam Jadczak
p7 1:53.706 +24.933 10:38:51.221 1 1:39.848 +0.352 10:33:23.738
2 1:39.496 10:35:03.234
(t24) Jake Namer 3 1:42.485 +2.989 10:36:45.719
1 1:28.920 10:29:33.803 p4 2:00.194 +20.698 10:38:45.913
2 1:39.146 +10.226 10:31:12.949
3 1:29.468 +0.548 10:32:42.417 (t68) Karl Topp
4 1:35.778 +6.858 10:34:18.195 1 1:50.645 +0.169 10:30:16.570
5 1:33.808 +4.888 10:35:52.003 2 1:50.617 +0.141 10:32:07.187
p6 1:58.590 +29.670 10:37:50.593 3 1:50.476 10:33:57.663
4 1:51.332 +0.856 10:35:48.995
(t6) Joe Ascoli p5 2:05.705 +15.229 10:37:54.700
1 1:29.168 10:29:36.479
2 1:30.667 +1.499 10:31:07.146
3 1:29.554 +0.386 10:32:36.700
4 1:46.756 +17.588 10:34:23.456
p5 1:55.048 +25.880 10:36:18.504
(t061) John Robbins
1 1:33.281 +3.530 10:29:41.794
2 1:54.307 +24.556 10:31:36.101
3 1:30.484 +0.733 10:33:06.585
4 1:29.751 10:34:36.336
p5 2:30.107 +1:00.356 10:37:06.443
(t76) Jose Roque
1 1:30.995 +0.990 10:29:33.198
2 1:33.112 +3.107 10:31:06.310
3 1:30.901 +0.896 10:32:37.211
4 1:30.474 +0.469 10:34:07.685
5 1:30.807 +0.802 10:35:38.492
6 1:30.005 10:37:08.497
(16G) Tom Bloom
1 1:37.425 +5.763 10:29:52.306
2 1:32.465 +0.803 10:31:24.771
3 1:32.465 +0.803 10:32:57.236
4 1:32.907 +1.245 10:34:30.143
5 1:31.662 10:36:01.805
p6 1:58.345 +26.683 10:38:00.150
(t551) Amy Dilks
1 1:36.025 +2.949 10:29:52.058
2 1:35.650 +2.574 10:31:27.708
3 1:33.076 10:33:00.784
4 1:37.386 +4.310 10:34:38.170
p5 2:05.656 +32.580 10:36:43.826
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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